

ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2014
CC 6757-6759/2014

(From the judgement and order
No.5245/2011 IN PIL No.55/2011 AND
COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

dated 06/12/2013 in CWP
PIL No.702/2011 of The HIGH

SANJAY KR.SURVE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 05/05/2014

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr M.J. Bhatt, Adv.
Mr. Amol Nirmalkumar Suryawanshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
For CIDCO

Mr. Chandra Udai Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Dilpreet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Yashvardhan Bandi, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Saxena, Adv.

For RR 4

Mr. Fali S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arunabh Chowdhury, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Tomar, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Apte, Adv.
Ms. Pragya Baghel, Adv.

SLP(C) NO.... CC 6757-6758/2013

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 8th May, 2014 along with

SLP(C) No. CC 1319/2014 and SLP(C) Nos.
10101-10103 of 2014 listed as item Nos. 25 and 53
on board today.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER