

ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).
6757-6759/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/12/2013
in PIL No. 55/2011, 06/12/2013 in PIL No. 702/2011, 06/12/2013 in
CWP No. 5245/2011 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

SANJAY KR.SURVE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

I.A. Nos. 1-2/2014(with permission to file SLP and office report)

Date : 14/07/2014 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Vinay Navare, Adv.
Mr. Amol Nirmalkumar Suryawanshi ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. S. Bhasme ,Adv.
Mr.Pankaj Kr.Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew ,Adv.

Dr.A.M.Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Arunabh Chowdhury, Adv.
Mr.Jayant Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Pragya Baghel ,Adv.
Mr.Vilol Khaladkar, Adv.

Mr.Kapil Sibal, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Gopal Jain, Sr.Adv.
Mr.R.N.Karanjawala, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Ms.Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Digitally signed by

Mr.Shailesh Poria, Adv.
Mr.Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.

Ramana Venkata Ganti

Date: 2014.07.15

12:41:27 IST

Mr.Dilpreet Singh, Adv.

Reason:

Mr.Yash Bandi, Adv.
Mr.Avijit Saxena, Adv.
FOR M/s. Karanjawala & Co. ,Advs.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Permission to file SLP is granted.

Notice.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

Learned counsel appears for respective respondent(s) and accepts notice.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar